
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.559.081,35                 125.722,41                    125.722,41                    125.722,41                    -                                   18/02/2022 17/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.674.376,93                 135.675,93                    135.675,93                    135.675,93                    -                                   18/03/2022 17/03/2022
Março 2.490.803,37                 207.104,79                    207.104,79                    207.104,79                    -                                   20/04/2022 19/04/2022
Abril 3.093.332,00                 249.171,41                    249.171,41                    249.171,41                    -                                   20/05/2022 19/05/2022
Maio 3.103.996,57                 249.381,04                    249.381,04                    249.381,04                    -                                   20/06/2022 15/06/2022
Junho 3.122.310,92                 251.723,95                    251.723,95                    251.723,95                    -                                   20/07/2022 18/07/2022
Julho 3.142.336,85                 253.736,49                    253.736,49                    253.736,49                    19/08/2022 18/08/2022
Agosto 3.263.389,18                 263.212,70                    263.212,70                    263.212,70                    20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 3.327.075,15                 267.835,40                    267.835,40                    267.835,40                    20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 3.369.353,37                 271.660,65                    271.660,65                    271.660,65                    18/11/2022 17/11/2022
Novembro 3.404.712,97                 276.463,79                    276.463,79                    276.463,79                    20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Dezembro 3.420.805,82                 277.250,57                    277.250,57                    277.250,57                    20/01/2023 18/01/2023
13º Salário 367.123,17                    30.099,45                       30.099,45                       30.099,45                       20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Total 35.338.697,65            2.859.038,58              2.859.038,58              2.859.038,58              -                                  
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 1.563.843,98                  342.997,90                     342.997,90                     2.571,62                          340.426,28                     -                                     18/02/2022 17/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.679.491,77                  368.362,93                     368.362,93                     14.000,35                        354.362,58                     -                                     18/03/2022 17/03/2022
Março 2.498.412,21                  547.976,75                     547.976,75                     13.661,53                        534.315,22                     -                                     20/04/2022 19/04/2022
Abril 3.097.140,02                  679.295,72                     679.295,72                     22.560,42                        656.735,30                     -                                     20/05/2022 19/05/2022
Maio 3.107.817,76                  681.637,67                     681.637,67                     34.881,78                        646.755,89                     -                                     20/06/2022 18/06/2022
Junho 3.126.154,56                  685.659,48                     685.659,48                     36.300,33                        649.359,15                     20/07/2022 18/07/2022
Julho 3.146.205,12                  690.057,17                     690.057,16                     41.583,75                        648.473,41                     19/08/2022 18/08/2022
Agosto 3.267.406,47                  716.640,26                     716.640,27                     43.302,21                        673.338,06                     20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 3.326.620,07                  729.627,58                     729.627,58                     41.867,45                        687.760,13                     20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 3.369.353,35                  739.000,27                     739.000,27                     42.447,18                        696.553,09                     18/11/2022 17/11/2022
Novembro 3.404.712,99                  746.755,70                     746.755,69                     45.993,24                        700.762,45                     20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Dezembro 3.420.805,77                  750.285,33                     750.285,35                     45.483,35                        704.801,98                     20/01/2023 18/01/2023
13.° Salário 367.123,19                     80.521,13                        80.521,12                        80.521,12                        20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Total 35.375.087,27            7.758.817,89               7.758.817,89               384.653,21                   7.374.164,66               -                                    
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